2/27/2016

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

404 THIELE

Totals:

Drawer

$632.86

$377.85

$1,010.71

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($2,787.58) ($210.80)
$0.00 $0.00 ($576.55) ($6.00)

($3,364.13) ($216.80)

#Paids/'Void

87

26

113

Handle Net Handle
$3,631.24 $3,420.44

$960.40 $954.40
$4,591.64 $4,374.84

$0.00

$0.00

207

80

287



