Drawer Report OR

2/27/2016

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$632.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,787.58)	(\$210.80)	87	\$3,631.24	\$3,420.44	\$0.00	207
404 THIELE	\$377.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$576.55)	(\$6.00)	26	\$960.40	\$954.40	\$0.00	80
Totals:	\$1,010.71			(\$3,364.13)	(\$216.80)	113	\$4,591.64	\$4,374.84		287